City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

Contract Modification 5

Shuttle Van Service — 1650 Mission Street

Transmetro Inc. Date: 10/26/2017
3931 Alemany Blvd # 2003-221 Buyer Name: Florence Kyaun
San Francisco, CA 94132 Term contract: 68281

Attn: Maryam Omer Supplier ID: 0000009248
info(@transmetro.org Contract ID: 1000003596

Not-to-exceed amount:  $477,000

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Modification Start date End date Amount Other changes

Original contract  11-18-13 11-30-16 $ 200,000 Changes in schedule with
no impact on cost

1 No change No Change $268,000 Increase NTE amount

2 No change No Change $268,000 Update Contract Conditions

3 No change 11-30-17 $468,000 Extend Contract; Increaﬁe NTE
amount

4 - No change No change $477,000 Increase NTE amount

5 No change 11-30-18 No change Extend Contract

This modification 5 changes the contract as follows:
o  Extends the contract from November 30, 2017 to November 30, 2018.

All other terms and conditions remain the s

Approved by the City: 4 { /)[0“ W O L‘ﬁ / 0/%0 / w

Jaci Fong, D1re Date

Approved by Contractor: Wﬂ#—' / 0/ Z—({’/ / 7"
Signature f@t TRinsHEns M Date’

Name and title M BUEL, FrelivenT

" Please sign and return one original. The second original is for your records.



